
Animating Fast, spring 2009
Hampshire College CS 286

day date num description phase

Thu 29-Jan 1

The mission of the course. Discussion/review of the 
computer animation pipeline. Coming up with a project 
that gives us the appropriate challenges. Determining first 
assignments and a schedule for the term.

Thu 5-Feb 2

Thu 12-Feb 3

Thu 19-Feb 4

Thu 26-Feb 5 Alumni Reel event in NYC, 6pm

Thu 5-Mar 6

Thu 12-Mar 7

design, research, and 
development

story
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Thu 19-Mar - NO CLASS (spring break)

Thu 26-Mar 8 modeling and rigging?

Mon 2-Apr - Advising Day (what should we do?)

Wed 9-Apr 9 animation and shading?

Mon 16-Apr 10 lighting and compositing?

Wed 23-Apr 11 Screen final film. Begin post-mortem process.

Mon 30-Apr 12
Presentations of individual post-mortems. Discussion of 
the course and our discoveries. Directions for the future.

production

reflection


